
Fecha:

DíasTorneo:

Campo: 2024-03-02

Resumen de Clasificaciones

REQUENA

TORNEO REGULARIDAD MARZO 2024 1

Stableford Neto Individual 1Día:

NombrePos Club/Equipo/País Total

Acal   de La Fuente,Emilio Jesus1 REQUENA 38
Garcia Garcia,Francisco2 REQUENA 35
Molero Jimenez,Miguel Angel3 REQUENA 33
Navarro Garcia,Carlos4 REQUENA 31
Escudero Alarcon,Antonio5 REQUENA 30
Gonzalez Fernandez,Luis6 REQUENA 27
Garcia Martinez,Antonio7 REQUENA 26
Quiles Martinez,Antonio8 REQUENA 26
Cervera Usedo,David9 REQUENA 26
Valero   Cantero,Angel10 EL BOSQUE 25
Fino Cardenas,Cesar11 RCG MANISES 25
Gimenez Garcia,Antonio Andres12 REQUENA 24
Acal Polidoro,Emilio13 REQUENA 24
Tejon Garcia,Manuel   Antonio14 REQUENA 24
Torres Rubio,Manuel15 REQUENA 23
Garcia Mondria,Jaime16 Federación Vale 23
Vega Menendez,Jose Maria17 REQUENA 22
Acal de La Fuente,Cristian18 REQUENA 22
Miralles Saez,Victor19 REQUENA 21
Platas Ocaña,Antonio20 REQUENA 21
Gimenez Muñoz,Juan Luis21 LA GALIANA 20

Stableford Bruto Individual 1Día:

NombrePos Club/Equipo/País Total

Garcia Garcia,Francisco1 REQUENA 21
Navarro Garcia,Carlos2 REQUENA 21
Gonzalez Fernandez,Luis3 REQUENA 20
Escudero Alarcon,Antonio4 REQUENA 19
Acal   de La Fuente,Emilio Jesus5 REQUENA 15
Valero   Cantero,Angel6 EL BOSQUE 15
Molero Jimenez,Miguel Angel7 REQUENA 14
Garcia Martinez,Antonio8 REQUENA 14
Vega Menendez,Jose Maria9 REQUENA 14
Gimenez Garcia,Antonio Andres10 REQUENA 14
Quiles Martinez,Antonio11 REQUENA 13
Acal Polidoro,Emilio12 REQUENA 13
Torres Rubio,Manuel13 REQUENA 11
Gimenez Muñoz,Juan Luis14 LA GALIANA 11
Fino Cardenas,Cesar15 RCG MANISES 10
Cervera Usedo,David16 REQUENA 9
Platas Ocaña,Antonio17 REQUENA 8
Acal de La Fuente,Cristian18 REQUENA 7
Miralles Saez,Victor19 REQUENA 7
Garcia Mondria,Jaime20 Federación Vale 6
Tejon Garcia,Manuel   Antonio21 REQUENA 5
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